

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01567-2000401169	Requested Date: 02/14/20	Update Requested:
Owner:	JOHN GIFFORD	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	14 BIRCH ROAD	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: RINGWOOD, NJ	# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Borough of Ringwood Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Borough of Ringwood

Payable Address: 60 Margaret King Avenue Ringwood, NJ 07456

Business # 973-475-7106

PERMITS Per Borough of Ringwood Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Borough of Ringwood

Payable Address: 60 Margaret King Avenue Ringwood, NJ 07456

Business # 973-475-7106

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Borough of Ringwood Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Borough of Ringwood

Payable Address: 60 Margaret King Avenue Ringwood, NJ 07456

Business # 973-475-7106

DEMOLITION NONE

UTILITIES Water

Account #: 300138-0 Payment Status: Paid Status: Pvt & Lienable.

Amount: 0.00

Good Thru: 04/01/2024 Account Active: YES

Collector: Borough of Ringwood

Payable Address: 60 Margaret King Avenue Ringwood, NJ 07456

Business# 973-475-7148

Sewer

The House is on a community sewer. All houses goes to the shared septic system

Garbage

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes